

TS- 22/2012 (C.I.S 793/14)

Order No- 71

05/07/2023

Today is fixed for steps by the plaintiff and filing amended plaint.
Plaintiff files amended plaint as well as a petn. praying for time
for an adjn. On the ground stated therein. Copy served.

Obj. Raised. Considered. Prayer is allowed.

Defendant No- 1(kha) appeared by filing power alongwith a petn.
praying for time to file w/s later. Considered.

Prayer is allowed.

P.O is transferred.

Fix 28/08/2023 for steps by the plaintiff and w/s by defendant no- 1(kha).s