

<b>Title Suit – 22/2012</b>
-----------------------------

[CIS : 793/2014]
------------------

Order No : 08	28.08.2023
---------------	------------

Today is fixed for steps by the plaintiff and filing written statement by the defendant no. 1[kha].  
None moved.

Accordingly, plaintiff is directed to file show cause in writing as to why the present suit shall not be 'Dismissed for Default'.

Fix 16.01.2024 for showing cause by the plaintiff.

C.J. Jr. Divn  
(Amta, Howrah)