

Title Suit 22 of 2012 (CIS 793 / 2014)

Order No. 10 dated 19.03.2024.

Today is fixed for steps by the plaintiff and WS by defendant Nos. 1 (Kha).

Both parties filed an adjournment petition which is allowed on the ground stated therein.

Fixing 20.05.2024 for steps by the plaintiff and WS by defendant Nos. 1 (Kha).

D/C by me

C. J. (Jr. Divn.)  
Amta, Howrah

C. J. (Jr. Divn.)  
Amta, Howrah